3M Purification Inc.
The 3M™ High Flow Filter System
is a result of 3M Purification’s
extensive filtration experience
applied to delivering high flow
filter technology in a compact
design. For those customers who
want filtration efficiency and a

D - Nitrile
01 - 1 Pack
3M™ High Flow cartridges - ordering guide
Number of Filter
Elements Model Flow Rate
Capability Cartridge Size Configuration Housing
Material(1)
1
3
5
7
12
19
HF X = MAX
S = STD (2)
40
60
H = Horizontal
V = Vertical (3)
A = Carbon Steel (2)
B = 304 SS (2)
C = 316 SS
3M™ High Flow housing - ordering guide (For 40"L & 60"L cartridges)
Notes:
1) All housing models come standard with nitrile cover gasket. Contact factory for other gasket materials.
2) Not available for single element (1-round) configuration
3) 1HFX40V is standard configuration, other vertical configurations available upon request.
*(70μm Absolute)
3M Purification Inc.
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450 USA
Phone	 1-800-243-6894
	 1-203-237-5541
Fax	 1-203-630-4530
Web	 3mpurification.com
Please recycle. Printed in U.S.A.
Water Quality Association Tested and Validated Under Industry
Standards is a trademark of Water Quality Association.
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
© 2017 3M Company. All rights reserved.
70020187103 REV 0317
Product Use:
Many factors beyond 3M’s control and uniquely within user’s knowledge and control can affect the use and performance of a 3M product in
a particular application   Given the variety of factors that can affect the use and performance of a 3M product, user is solely responsible for
evaluating the 3M product and determining whether it is fit for a particular purpose and suitable for user’s method of application.
Warranty, Limited Remedy, and Disclaimer:
Unless an additional warranty is specifically stated on the applicable 3M product packaging or product literature, 3M warrants that each
3M product meets the applicable 3M product specification at the time 3M ships the product.  3M MAKES NO OTHER WARRANTIES
OR CONDITIONS, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OR CONDITION OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OR CONDITION ARISING OUT OF A
COURSE OF DEALING, CUSTOM OR USAGE OF TRADE.  If the 3M product does not conform to this warranty, then the sole and exclusive
remedy is, at 3M’s option, replacement of the 3M product or refund of the purchase price.
Limitation of Liability
Except where prohibited by law, 3M will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from the 3M product, whether direct, indirect, special,
incidental or consequential, regardless of the legal theory asserted, including warranty, contract, negligence or strict liability.
For more information about the 3M High Flow series system please contact your local Industrial
territory sales manager, call 1-800-243-6894, option 4 or visit our website at 3M.com/highflow.
3MTM High Flow series filter cartridges
are tested and certified by WQA
against NSF/ANSI Standard 61 for